
FINANZEN

Bilanz 2019

Kasse

Postkonto

Bankkonti

Wertschriften

Aktive Rechnungsabgrenzungen 

Total Aktiven

31.12.2019 CHF 

277.60 

106 879.68 

184 808.28 

0.00 

675.00   

292 640.56   

Vorjahr CHF 

898.05 

83 585.01 

96 216.94 

73 138.00 

566.95   

254 404.95  

Fremdkapital

Kreditoren

Passive Rechnungsabgrenzungen

Rückstellungen Projekte/Internet/PR

Total Fremdkapital

Eigenkapital

Eigenkapital per 1.1.

Jahresergebnis

Eigenkapital per 31.12. 

Total Passiven 

 

33 958.50 

11 520.99 

44 500.00  

89 979.49  

180 664.30  

21 996.77  

202 661.07   

292 640.56  

34 095.65 

16 645.00 

23 000.00  

73 740.65  

191 868.01  

– 11 203.71  

180 664.30   

254 404.95  

AKTIVEN

PASSIVEN


